
Muhlenberg County
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Muhlenberg County District: 10 Region: 3
Head Coach: Mike Harper Superintendent: Randy McCarty
Work Phone: 270-338-0040 Principal: Donna Bumps

FAX: (270)338-2442 Athletic Director: Brad Divine
Mascot Name: Lady Mustangs Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Meagan Sallee 
Assistant Coach: Renea Boggess 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Raegan Blackburn 5' 7" Guard Fresh.

44 44 Erica Cary 5' 9" F-C Fresh.
Melisa Comertpay 5' 6" Soph.

11 11 Kenzie Dixon 5' 4" Guard Fresh.
23 23 Bailee Harney 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
2 2 Olivia Johnston 5' 8" Forward/Guard Senior

52 52 Reba Morris 5' 9" Center-Forward Senior
13 13 Sheridan Piper 5' 6" Forward Fresh.
20 20 Katey Porter 5' 10" Forward Junior

Kaitlyn Robinson 5' 5" Fresh.
32 32 Baylee Russell 5' 8" Forward Soph.
22 22 MaKayla Sampson 5' 8" Guard Junior
15 15 Madison Simms 5' 4" Guard Soph.
10 10 Kerra Vincent 5' 4" Guard Junior

Maddie Wabnitz 5' 4" Soph.
33 33 Ava Weikel 5' 4" Guard Soph.
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School: Muhlenberg County District: 10 Region: 3
Head Coach: Mike Harper Superintendent: Randy McCarty
Work Phone: 270-338-0040 Principal: Donna Bumps

FAX: (270)338-2442 Athletic Director: Brad Divine
Mascot Name: Lady Mustangs Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Meagan Sallee 
Assistant Coach: Renea Boggess 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Kaitlyn Robinson 5' 5" Fresh.
Melisa Comertpay 5' 6" Soph.
Maddie Wabnitz 5' 4" Soph.

1 1 Raegan Blackburn 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
2 2 Olivia Johnston 5' 8" Forward/Guard Senior

10 10 Kerra Vincent 5' 4" Guard Junior
11 11 Kenzie Dixon 5' 4" Guard Fresh.
13 13 Sheridan Piper 5' 6" Forward Fresh.
15 15 Madison Simms 5' 4" Guard Soph.
20 20 Katey Porter 5' 10" Forward Junior
22 22 MaKayla Sampson 5' 8" Guard Junior
23 23 Bailee Harney 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
32 32 Baylee Russell 5' 8" Forward Soph.
33 33 Ava Weikel 5' 4" Guard Soph.
44 44 Erica Cary 5' 9" F-C Fresh.
52 52 Reba Morris 5' 9" Center-Forward Senior
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